For further information
on packaging, please refer
to Appendix C.
MO
metal oxide power type leaded resistor
features
• Flameproof silicone coating (UL94V0)
• Suitable for automatic machine insertion
• High reliability for performance
• Marking: Blue-gray body color with color-coded bands
Axial: T52, T521, T631
Stand-off Axial: L52, L521,
L631, L, U, M Forming
ordering information
2 significant
figures + 1
multiplier
“R” indicates
decimal on
value <10Ω
1/2: 0.5W
1: 1W
2: 2W
3: 3W
C: SnCu
L: SnPb:
Non-standard
Contact factory
for inquiries
MO
MOX
G:±2%
J: ±5%
MO 1 C
Termination
MaterialType Power
Rating
Nominal
Resistance ToleranceTaping and Forming
New Part # T52 473
A: Ammo
R: Reel
Packaging
A J
dimensions and construction
d
D
Marking
Flame Retardant Coating
End
Cap
Lead
Wire
L l
C
Ceramic Body
L
MO1/2
MOX1/2
.354±.039
(9.0±1.0)
.437
(11.1)
.138±.02
(3.5±0.5)
.028
(0.7) .945 Min.
(24.0 Min.)
1.18±.118
(30.0±3.0)